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Apartment Boutique Hotels
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GIN

Gordon's 700 m|
Bombay Sapphire 750 ml
Tangueray Gin
Hendrick's 750 ml

VODKA

Apsolut Tangerine 750 m|
Wyporowa 1000 m|
Apsolut 700 ml

Grey Goose 700 m|

Johnnie Walker red 700 mi
Johnnie Walker red 375 ml|
Glenlivent Founder Reserva
Chivas Regal 12 years 750 m|
Jack Daniels 750 mi
Glenfiddich 12 years 750 m|
Old Pard 12 yeras 750 mi
Clenlivet 12 anos

Jonhnnie Walker black 700 m
Jonnnie Walker black 375 ml|
Buchanas 12 years 750 m
GClenlivet 15 years

BOITTLE

$ 210.000
$ 274.000
$ 295.000
$ 469.900

BOTLLE

$ 165900
$ 180.000
$ 242900
$ 437900

WHISKY AND BOURBON
BOTLLE

$ 210.000
$ 130.000
$ 291900
$ 320.000
$ 340.000
$ 342900
$ 260.000
$ 429.000
$ 393900
$ 243.000
$ 492900
$ 485.000

Taxes includea

SHOT

$ 20.500
$ 24.000
$ 24900
$ 41.500

SHOT

$ 21.000
$ 21.000
25 500
$ 41900

SHOT

$ 25.000

$ 25.000
$ 35.000
$ 35.000
$ 35.000
$ 35.000
$ 35.000
$ 35.000

$ 35.000
$ 38.000



Chivas Regal 18 years 750 ml $ 545.000

Buchanas 12 years 375 m! $ 228.000
Glenfiddich15years 750 ml  $ 551.900
Glenfiddich 18 years 750 ml  $ 852.900

RON

Malibu 750 ml|
Havana club

BOITLLE

$ 140.000
$ 140.000

Bacardi Carta Blanca 750 ml $ 140.000

Bacardi Anejo 750 mi
Caldas
Cacigue 750 m|

$ 147500
$ 147500
$ 147.500

Zacapa Solera 23 Gran Reserva $ 877.900

750 M|

TEQUILA BOTL I E
Jose Cuervo Blanco 750 m $ 240.000
Jose Cuervo Dorado 750 m| $ 240.000
Don Julio 750 M $ 650.000
Herradura Reposado 750 mi $ 650.000

AGUARDIENTE

Antiogueno Azul
Antiogueno Rojo
Nectar Verde

BOTLLE

¢ 130.000
¢ 130.000
$ 130.000

Taxes includea

$ 47900

$ 55.500
$ 85.500

SHOT

$ 15.000
$ 15.000
$ 15.000
$ 18.000
$ 18.000
$ 18.000
$ 76.900

SHOT

$ 27.000
$ 27.000
$ 56.900
$ 56.900

SHOT

$ 14.500
$ 14.500
$ix 14.500




COGNAC AND BRANDY

BOITLLE SHOT

Domecg 750 m| $ 142900 $ 15.000

Napoleon 750 ml S 212500 $ 20.000

Don Pedro $ 450.000 $ 39.900

Hennesy VVsop Version Especial  $ 620.900 $ 54900

Hennesy VSsop

Armanac Samalens $ 700.000 $ 59.500
$ 1.000.00 $ 85.000

OTHER DRINKS
BOTLLE  SHOT

Vermouth Dry 750 m $ 133.000 $ Lo
\Vermouth Rojo 700 ml 8 155000 N
Amaretto Convier 750 m| $ 150.000 & 1HEE0
Jerez Tio Pepe 750 m $ 183900 $ 18500
Dubonnet 750 m| $ 154.000 18500
Baileys 700 m $ 177900 $ 19900
Amaretto Dissarono 750 m| $ 216900 $ 20.900
Campari 750 m $ 249900 $ 25900
Cointreau 750 m! $ 229500 $ 2235.586
GCrand Marnier 700 m| $ 500.000 $ 48.000

Taxes includea



HOUSE WINES

BOITLLE CUP

93.500 $ 20.900
93.500

142900

185.500

V.B Sol De Chile Sauvignon Blanc
V.B Mil Caminhos Blanco

V.B Casal Garcia Verde

V.B De Moya Tibo Merseguera

V.B Quinta S. Sebastiao 2020

V.1 Sol De Chile Carmenere

V.T. Sol De Chile Cabernet Sauvignon
V.T. Mil Caminhos

V.T Mina Velha Selection 2020

V.T S. Sebastiao Rva 2020

V. Quinta De S. Sebastiao Rva 2018
V.R. Verde Seixoso Rose

V.E Tribu Rose

V.R Casal Garcia Verde

V.R. Dm De Moya Tibo Rosé

Vino Verde Ponte Da Calma Loureiro

OPORTO WINE

93.500 $ 20900

$ 32500

196.500
294900
95.900
101.900

142900
157.900
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BOTLLE CUP

Porto Pocas Blanco $ 142900 e TR T,
Porto Pocas Ruby $ 142900 L F060
Porto Pocas Tawny $ 142900 S 1200

Taxes included



SPARKLING WINES

BOTLLE

Veuve Clicquot $ 1.200.000
Andre $ 170.000
Jp Chenet $ 170.000
Codorniu 5 25000
COCKTAILS
Dalqulrl (BacardiBlanco) & 20000
Tom Collins (Ginebra Gordons) $ 20.000
Long Island Iced Tea $ 25.000
(Bacardi, Vodka Wyborowa y Ginebra Gordons)
WhNisky SOUr (whisky Sello Rojo) U5 % 25 000
Cosmopolitan vodka wyborowa) B 28 000
Padrino (whisky Sello Rojo y Amareto Convier) $ 25000
Caipirina OO0
Cuba ¥ibre” e pacaid sieiol $ 26.000
MOJITO (Ron Bacardi Blanco) $ 26.000
Manhattan @ack baniels) AT R
Margarita (requila jose Cuervo Blanco) ¥ 27800
qu uBil\a S)unrise o, St o DB
GIN TONIC (Ginebra Gordons) 4 28,000
Bloody Mary  (vodka wyborowa) 21000
PiNna Colada (ron Bacardi Blanco) b 3000
Eidsc)o SOUT  (Pisco Demonios de los S 2210606
Lychee Martini (soHo, Ginebra Gordons) S . 35000

Taxes included



DRINKS

INfusion
American coffee

CSPresso

Coffee with milk

Coffe with almond milk
Chocolate

Hot Milo

Cold Milo

Cold Milo

Natural juice In water
Natural juice In milk

Natural juices In almond milk

Natural lemonade

Cherry or coconut lemonade

Coke Soda/ Ginger Soda

National sparkling and still water

BEERS

Club Colombia Doraada
Clulb Colombia Roja
Club Colomblia Negra
Cerveza Stella Artoris

Corona

Taxes includead
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12.000
12.000
12.000
17000
17000



RECETAS QUE CUENTAN HISTORIAS
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Apartment Boutique Hotels

Tipping Warning

‘Diners were informed that this establishment of commerce suggests a gratuity corresponding to 10% of the total bill
which may be accepted, modified or rejected by you, according to the valuation of the service received. At the time

of requesting your bill, please indicate to the person who served you if you want this value to be included or not in the
pill, or indicate the value you want to accept as a tip.

In the establishment of commerce the money collected by concept of gratuity is destined to 100% to all the personnel
that participates in all the chain of production and services of the area of food and beverages of the hotel'.

EXCESS ALCOHOL IS HARMFUL TO HEALTH, THE SALE OF DRUNK DRINKS TO MINORS IS PROHIBITED (Law 124 1994).



